Government

Pike County
Floyd County
Knott County

Letcher County

Perry County

McLean County

NRCS Buyouts

LMPP
$3,162,407
$2,823,448
$1,819,059
$1,710,401
$1,414,985

$559,498
Total: $11,489,798

Combined Total: 118, 233,435

NRCS
$30,359,107
$27,105,092
$17,462,963
$16,419,849
$13,583,853

$1,812,773
Total: $106,743,637



