NRCS Buyouts

Government	<u>LMPP</u>	<u>NRCS</u>
Pike County	\$3,162,407	\$30,359,107
Floyd County	\$2,823,448	\$27,105,092
Knott County	\$1,819,059	\$17,462,963
Letcher County	\$1,710,401	\$16,419,849
Perry County	\$1,414,985	\$13,583,853
McLean County	\$559,498	\$1,812,773
	Total: \$11,489,798	Total: \$106,743,637

Combined Total: 118, 233,435